12-14 May Friday-Sunday Chinese Shenzhen
25-27 May Thursday-Saturday Chinese Beijing
1-3 June Thursday-5aturday Chinese Shanghai
30 June-2 July Friday-Sunday Chinese Chengdu
7-9 July Friday-Sunday Chinese Shenzhen
20-22 July Thursday-Saturday Chinese Beijing
17-19 Augqust Thursday-Saturday Chinese Shanghai
14-16 September Thursday-Saturday Chinese Beijing
22-24 September Friday-Sunday Chinese Chengdu
13-15 October Friday-Sunday Chinese Shenzhen
19-21 October Thursday-Saturday Chinese Shanghai
9-11 November Thursday-Saturday Chinese Beijing
21-23 December Thursday-Saturday Chinese Shanghai




